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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D-12T (Team Damen bi  (33)

1 10 Adele Grismajer 7:48 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 1 1:03 1:26 2:16 3:03 4:07 5:26 5:53 7:09 7:48

#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:03 0:23 0:50 0:47 1:04 1:19 0:27 1:16 0:39
2 2 Linda Lange 9:14 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Berlin 1 1:05 1:36 2:40 3:40 4:42 6:47 7:17 8:31 9:14
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:05 0:31 1:04 1:00 1:02 2:05 0:30 1:14 0:43

3 12 Ella Sperling 12:03 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel
2 LTV Brandenburg 1 1:46 2:22 3:32 4:44 7:09 9:16 9:52 11:13 12:03

#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:46 0:36 1:10 1:12 2:25 2:07 0:36 1:21 0:50
4 5 Varv ara Malyshkina 12:07 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Hessen 1 1:21 1:53 3:06 4:22 6:37 9:13 9:52 11:27 12:07
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:21 0:32 1:13 1:16 2:15 2:36 0:39 1:35 0:40

5 10 Merle Richter 12:24 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *33
3 LTV Sachsen 1 1:06 1:45 2:26 3:59 4:40 6:10 8:08 10:13 10:40 11:46 12:24 9:35

#5  BDF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:06 0:39 0:41 1:33 0:41 1:30 1:58 2:05 0:27 1:06 0:38
6 13 Lidia Behrendt 13:52 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Brandenburg 2 1:35 2:05 3:16 4:34 7:28 9:17 9:57 13:06 13:52
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:35 0:30 1:11 1:18 2:54 1:49 0:40 3:09 0:46

7 10 Johanna Wiedenfeld 13:54 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 1 1:28 2:05 2:48 4:41 5:48 7:10 10:09 11:32 12:10 13:12 13:54

#2  BCE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:28 0:37 0:43 1:53 1:07 1:22 2:59 1:23 0:38 1:02 0:42
8 2 Náya Liv ia Krüger 14:08 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

3 LTV Berlin 1 1:07 1:52 2:45 4:02 5:11 6:52 9:33 11:38 12:25 13:31 14:08
#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:07 0:45 0:53 1:17 1:09 1:41 2:41 2:05 0:47 1:06 0:37

9 3 Johanna Nietsch 14:09 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel
2 LTV Berlin 2 1:38 2:18 3:41 4:46 7:05 10:55 11:54 13:16 14:09

#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:38 0:40 1:23 1:05 2:19 3:50 0:59 1:22 0:53
10 11 Lisbeth Ullrich 14:10 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Sachsen 2 1:12 1:40 2:42 3:41 8:59 11:32 12:09 13:23 14:10
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:12 0:28 1:02 0:59 5:18 2:33 0:37 1:14 0:47

11 11 Tyra Bader 14:51 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 2 1:26 2:05 2:50 4:40 5:52 7:22 9:57 12:18 12:43 14:05 14:51

#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:26 0:39 0:45 1:50 1:12 1:30 2:35 2:21 0:25 1:22 0:46
12 14 Thea Niewerth 16:08 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Schleswig-Holstein 1 1:52 2:31 4:10 6:03 10:05 13:11 13:54 15:15 16:08
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:52 0:39 1:39 1:53 4:02 3:06 0:43 1:21 0:53

13 12 Kamilla Knuth 16:28 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 1 1:40 2:33 3:36 5:13 6:39 8:41 11:40 13:29 14:26 15:45 16:28

#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:40 0:53 1:03 1:37 1:26 2:02 2:59 1:49 0:57 1:19 0:43
14 7 Raya Frank 16:36 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Niedersachsen 1 1:39 2:36 5:28 8:13 10:02 12:49 14:04 15:44 16:36
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:39 0:57 2:52 2:45 1:49 2:47 1:15 1:40 0:52

15 5 Lev ke Höfer 17:07 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
3 LTV Hessen 1 1:07 1:50 2:40 4:11 6:07 7:40 12:44 14:18 15:11 16:27 17:07

#2  BCE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:07 0:43 0:50 1:31 1:56 1:33 5:04 1:34 0:53 1:16 0:40
16 5 Oleksandra Nakonechna17:15 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

1 LTV Hessen 1 1:36 2:50 3:41 5:06 6:30 8:21 11:33 14:45 15:15 16:33 17:15
#5  BDF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:36 1:14 0:51 1:25 1:24 1:51 3:12 3:12 0:30 1:18 0:42

17 12 Tira Heidrich 18:13 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
3 LTV Brandenburg 1 1:18 2:15 3:18 7:34 9:21 11:02 13:33 15:56 16:33 17:38 18:13

#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:18 0:57 1:03 4:16 1:47 1:41 2:31 2:23 0:37 1:05 0:35
18 2 Nele Scholz 19:13 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

1 LTV Berlin 1 1:44 2:51 3:45 5:20 7:01 9:20 12:40 16:08 16:42 18:27 19:13
#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:44 1:07 0:54 1:35 1:41 2:19 3:20 3:28 0:34 1:45 0:46

19 3 Johanna Materna 19:17 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *33
1 LTV Berlin 2 1:45 2:53 3:46 5:28 8:08 9:42 12:49 16:11 16:44 18:26 19:17 15:21

#5  BDF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:45 1:08 0:53 1:42 2:40 1:34 3:07 3:22 0:33 1:42 0:51
20 3 Emma Schwarz 19:37 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

3 LTV Berlin 2 1:08 2:13 3:09 6:01 9:49 11:24 14:04 15:46 17:16 18:50 19:37
#2  BCE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:08 1:05 0:56 2:52 3:48 1:35 2:40 1:42 1:30 1:34 0:47

21 6 Lara Schulze 20:02 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 1:44 2:21 5:41 8:16 11:00 17:12 17:51 19:17 20:02

#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:44 0:37 3:20 2:35 2:44 6:12 0:39 1:26 0:45
22 1 Hanna Gierl 20:11 1(46) 2(85) 3(60) 4(39) 5(45) 6(32) 7(41) 8(100) Ziel

2 LTV Bayern 1 1:49 2:26 5:46 8:39 10:25 17:19 18:00 19:15 20:11
#1  A 1,200 km 20 Hm 1:49 0:37 3:20 2:53 1:46 6:54 0:41 1:15 0:56

23 11 Zora Quanter 20:20 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen 2 1:12 2:01 2:59 6:11 8:13 9:58 15:55 17:39 18:37 19:42 20:20

#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:12 0:49 0:58 3:12 2:02 1:45 5:57 1:44 0:58 1:05 0:38
24 6 Magdalena Baeckler 23:14 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

3 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 1:33 2:46 4:07 7:41 9:05 11:36 16:06 20:35 21:15 22:31 23:14
#5  BDF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:33 1:13 1:21 3:34 1:24 2:31 4:30 4:29 0:40 1:16 0:43

25 1 Yuna Kurbel 23:38 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
3 LTV Bayern 1 1:14 2:52 3:44 6:31 10:36 12:24 16:52 20:43 21:42 22:56 23:38

#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:14 1:38 0:52 2:47 4:05 1:48 4:28 3:51 0:59 1:14 0:42
26 1 Marie Rödl 24:20 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

1 LTV Bayern 1 1:52 2:53 3:57 5:59 8:21 10:34 17:44 20:45 21:49 23:32 24:20
#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:52 1:01 1:04 2:02 2:22 2:13 7:10 3:01 1:04 1:43 0:48

27 6 Finja Segieth 24:23 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 1:53 2:52 4:02 5:57 8:18 10:30 17:37 20:42 21:51 23:36 24:23

#2  BCE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:53 0:59 1:10 1:55 2:21 2:12 7:07 3:05 1:09 1:45 0:47
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28 13 Runa Gottschalk 24:47 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 2 1:52 3:03 4:09 6:02 7:44 9:52 17:48 20:52 22:08 23:49 24:47

#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:52 1:11 1:06 1:53 1:42 2:08 7:56 3:04 1:16 1:41 0:58
29 14 Uliana Tsiukalo 26:18 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

3 LTV Schleswig-Holstein 1 1:53 3:00 4:14 6:41 8:35 10:56 15:04 22:33 23:20 25:18 26:18
#5  BDF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:53 1:07 1:14 2:27 1:54 2:21 4:08 7:29 0:47 1:58 1:00

30 7 Lorena Galli 28:04 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(38) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
1 LTV Niedersachsen 1 1:34 2:22 3:35 4:50 6:14 7:55 17:41 20:06 26:01 27:22 28:04

#4  BDE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:34 0:48 1:13 1:15 1:24 1:41 9:46 2:25 5:55 1:21 0:42
31 14 Elisa Ciba 28:29 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(33) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *100

1 LTV Schleswig-Holstein 1 1:39 2:44 3:39 5:07 6:44 8:15 17:50 20:09 26:03 27:29 28:29 27:30
#2  BCE 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:39 1:05 0:55 1:28 1:37 1:31 9:35 2:19 5:54 1:26 1:00

32 13 Amelie Knaack 29:26 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
3 LTV Brandenburg 2 1:47 3:04 5:00 7:40 10:54 13:59 20:29 26:47 27:19 28:45 29:26

#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:47 1:17 1:56 2:40 3:14 3:05 6:30 6:18 0:32 1:26 0:41
33 7 Zoe Schwertner 45:33 1(46) 2(75) 3(44) 4(40) 5(45) 6(42) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

3 LTV Niedersachsen 1 1:18 2:18 3:35 6:31 10:23 12:17 34:37 40:20 43:35 44:51 45:33
#3  BCF 1,900 km 20 Hm 1:18 1:00 1:17 2:56 3:52 1:54 22:20 5:43 3:15 1:16 0:42

D-14T (Team Damen bi  (33)

1 61 Lieselotte Hoke 14:56 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 1 1:08 2:19 3:51 5:05 6:38 9:45 11:01 12:47 13:18 14:21 14:56

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:08 1:11 1:32 1:14 1:33 3:07 1:16 1:46 0:31 1:03 0:35
1 58 Emma Kattwinkel 14:56 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

2 LTV Thüringen 1 1:19 2:31 3:52 5:14 7:03 9:33 10:22 12:21 12:53 14:10 14:56
#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:19 1:12 1:21 1:22 1:49 2:30 0:49 1:59 0:32 1:17 0:46

3 59 Eleonore Düring 16:38 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
2 LTV Thüringen 2 1:19 2:33 4:00 6:18 8:04 10:42 11:36 14:19 14:47 15:51 16:38

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:19 1:14 1:27 2:18 1:46 2:38 0:54 2:43 0:28 1:04 0:47
4 53 Lianne Joséfine Krüger16:51 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Berlin 1 0:57 1:32 2:31 3:21 4:36 5:32 7:44 9:25 11:34 14:46 15:24 16:20 16:51
#2  BCE 2,400 km 30 Hm 0:57 0:35 0:59 0:50 1:15 0:56 2:12 1:41 2:09 3:12 0:38 0:56 0:31

5 55 Sophie Behrendt 17:14 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
3 LTV Hessen 1 1:41 2:10 3:15 4:02 5:05 6:08 8:27 9:57 12:04 15:04 15:39 16:37 17:14

#2  BCE 2,400 km 30 Hm 1:41 0:29 1:05 0:47 1:03 1:03 2:19 1:30 2:07 3:00 0:35 0:58 0:37
6 51 Marie Geißler 17:33 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Bayern 1 1:49 2:21 3:17 4:08 5:16 6:05 8:55 9:37 11:45 15:00 15:42 16:59 17:33
#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 1:49 0:32 0:56 0:51 1:08 0:49 2:50 0:42 2:08 3:15 0:42 1:17 0:34

*46 *82
1:06 8:24

7 55 Anna Basic 17:48 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Hessen 1 1:57 2:26 3:12 4:02 4:53 6:36 9:35 10:23 12:26 15:25 16:09 17:13 17:48

#5  BDF 2,500 km 30 Hm 1:57 0:29 0:46 0:50 0:51 1:43 2:59 0:48 2:03 2:59 0:44 1:04 0:35
8 55 Nora Lexen 18:07 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

2 LTV Hessen 1 1:05 2:28 3:58 5:37 7:12 12:57 13:37 15:51 16:30 17:32 18:07
#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:05 1:23 1:30 1:39 1:35 5:45 0:40 2:14 0:39 1:02 0:35

9 51 Josefine Scherl 18:18 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 1 1:18 3:29 5:07 6:50 8:43 11:45 12:46 15:33 16:11 17:30 18:18

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:18 2:11 1:38 1:43 1:53 3:02 1:01 2:47 0:38 1:19 0:48
10 61 Antonia Pompe 18:19 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Sachsen 1 1:52 2:22 3:30 4:20 5:09 6:28 8:50 10:10 12:28 15:57 16:38 17:41 18:19
#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 1:52 0:30 1:08 0:50 0:49 1:19 2:22 1:20 2:18 3:29 0:41 1:03 0:38

11 60 Sinica Oehlke 18:56 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
3 LTV Rheinhessen 1 1:42 2:15 3:09 3:55 4:44 6:22 10:55 11:25 13:28 16:38 17:17 18:15 18:56

#5  BDF 2,500 km 30 Hm 1:42 0:33 0:54 0:46 0:49 1:38 4:33 0:30 2:03 3:10 0:39 0:58 0:41
12 57 Katharina Lorenz 18:58 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Niedersachsen 1 1:48 2:24 3:22 4:09 5:37 6:22 9:57 10:55 13:04 16:16 17:00 18:07 18:58
#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 1:48 0:36 0:58 0:47 1:28 0:45 3:35 0:58 2:09 3:12 0:44 1:07 0:51

*82 *79
9:10 10:29

13 51 Emma Narv áez-Pattantyús19:24 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Bayern 1 2:08 2:39 3:28 4:21 5:21 7:07 9:30 10:57 13:09 16:46 17:30 18:35 19:24

#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:08 0:31 0:49 0:53 1:00 1:46 2:23 1:27 2:12 3:37 0:44 1:05 0:49
*46 *80 *79

1:29 10:08 10:29

14 60 Anastasia Saß 20:16 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *75 *34
2 LTV Rheinhessen 1 1:07 2:24 5:29 7:29 9:13 13:07 14:20 17:13 18:08 19:39 20:16 2:05 11:36

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:07 1:17 3:05 2:00 1:44 3:54 1:13 2:53 0:55 1:31 0:37
*33

16:29

15 53 Emilia Schlittermann 20:24 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Berlin 1 2:07 2:43 3:33 4:27 5:31 7:00 10:01 10:55 13:51 17:35 18:25 19:39 20:24

#5  BDF 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:07 0:36 0:50 0:54 1:04 1:29 3:01 0:54 2:56 3:44 0:50 1:14 0:45
16 58 Ida-Ophelia Schenker 20:39 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Thüringen 1 1:58 2:31 3:38 4:32 5:29 7:07 10:11 11:45 14:16 18:00 18:48 19:54 20:39
#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 1:58 0:33 1:07 0:54 0:57 1:38 3:04 1:34 2:31 3:44 0:48 1:06 0:45
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D-14T (Team Damen bi  (33) (Forts.)

17 60 Milla Cronau 21:07 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Rheinhessen 1 2:07 2:39 3:32 4:25 6:44 7:48 10:37 12:30 14:51 18:34 19:19 20:25 21:07

#2  BCE 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:07 0:32 0:53 0:53 2:19 1:04 2:49 1:53 2:21 3:43 0:45 1:06 0:42
18 57 Anna Knaup 21:44 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel

2 LTV Niedersachsen 1 1:16 2:40 4:00 7:42 9:48 16:12 17:02 19:09 19:48 21:03 21:44
#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:16 1:24 1:20 3:42 2:06 6:24 0:50 2:07 0:39 1:15 0:41

19 62 Dora v on Dalowski 22:49 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
2 LTV Sachsen 2 1:32 3:21 6:13 8:18 10:37 15:02 16:04 19:54 20:41 22:08 22:49

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:32 1:49 2:52 2:05 2:19 4:25 1:02 3:50 0:47 1:27 0:41
20 53 Luise Oestreich 22:50 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *33

2 LTV Berlin 1 3:10 4:32 6:48 8:26 10:16 13:33 14:49 19:12 19:47 21:20 22:50 17:11
#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 3:10 1:22 2:16 1:38 1:50 3:17 1:16 4:23 0:35 1:33 1:30

21 62 Mathilda Klotz 23:36 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
3 LTV Sachsen 2 2:17 2:52 3:47 4:50 6:45 7:42 11:05 14:22 17:14 20:56 21:40 22:47 23:36

#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:17 0:35 0:55 1:03 1:55 0:57 3:23 3:17 2:52 3:42 0:44 1:07 0:49
22 59 Margarete Düring 24:01 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Thüringen 2 2:01 4:31 5:23 6:15 7:46 8:53 11:37 13:31 16:29 20:31 22:04 23:20 24:01
#2  BCE 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:01 2:30 0:52 0:52 1:31 1:07 2:44 1:54 2:58 4:02 1:33 1:16 0:41

*44
2:48

23 61 Selma Löffler 24:08 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 1 2:06 2:36 3:36 4:29 6:43 7:41 14:39 16:00 18:12 21:28 22:18 23:29 24:08

#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:06 0:30 1:00 0:53 2:14 0:58 6:58 1:21 2:12 3:16 0:50 1:11 0:39
24 63 Lina Peukert 24:15 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

3 LTV Brandenburg 1 2:35 3:19 4:37 5:39 7:42 8:45 13:20 14:20 16:52 21:23 22:24 23:41 24:15
#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:35 0:44 1:18 1:02 2:03 1:03 4:35 1:00 2:32 4:31 1:01 1:17 0:34

25 58 Henriette Eckart 24:43 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Thüringen 1 2:16 2:45 5:57 6:53 8:25 9:20 14:48 16:05 18:23 22:10 22:56 24:04 24:43

#3  BCF 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:16 0:29 3:12 0:56 1:32 0:55 5:28 1:17 2:18 3:47 0:46 1:08 0:39
26 59 Natalia Thauer 26:27 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

1 LTV Thüringen 2 2:20 3:01 5:03 5:57 7:24 10:13 14:26 16:06 18:38 22:50 23:45 25:34 26:27
#5  BDF 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:20 0:41 2:02 0:54 1:27 2:49 4:13 1:40 2:32 4:12 0:55 1:49 0:53

27 62 Lisa Löhning 26:30 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Sachsen 2 2:19 3:01 4:03 5:03 6:15 8:32 13:14 15:55 18:51 23:21 24:12 25:38 26:30

#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:19 0:42 1:02 1:00 1:12 2:17 4:42 2:41 2:56 4:30 0:51 1:26 0:52
*80

14:31

28 63 Amelie Breninek 27:55 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
1 LTV Brandenburg 1 2:33 3:14 4:18 5:09 6:17 8:27 12:10 14:31 17:24 22:05 22:58 27:15 27:55

#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:33 0:41 1:04 0:51 1:08 2:10 3:43 2:21 2:53 4:41 0:53 4:17 0:40
29 56 Helene Muche 28:04 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(51) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

1 LTV Hessen 2 2:25 3:04 4:20 5:28 7:17 8:41 16:22 18:35 21:08 25:02 26:00 27:25 28:04
#2  BCE 2,400 km 30 Hm 2:25 0:39 1:16 1:08 1:49 1:24 7:41 2:13 2:33 3:54 0:58 1:25 0:39

30 56 Charlotte Sturm 29:33 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(80) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel
3 LTV Hessen 2 2:18 2:54 4:05 5:11 6:28 8:18 17:20 18:11 20:29 26:11 27:19 28:38 29:33

#5  BDF 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:18 0:36 1:11 1:06 1:17 1:50 9:02 0:51 2:18 5:42 1:08 1:19 0:55
31 57 Anna Fenz 30:09 1(75) 2(84) 3(48) 4(83) 5(50) 6(52) 7(82) 8(78) 9(42) 10(33) 11(41) 12(100) Ziel

1 LTV Niedersachsen 1 2:53 3:36 4:58 6:01 7:36 10:11 16:25 18:39 21:28 26:39 27:39 29:12 30:09
#4  BDE 2,500 km 30 Hm 2:53 0:43 1:22 1:03 1:35 2:35 6:14 2:14 2:49 5:11 1:00 1:33 0:57

32 63 Marlen Manns 32:31 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel
2 LTV Brandenburg 1 1:27 5:20 7:50 10:07 12:40 20:04 23:36 29:23 30:01 31:43 32:31

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:27 3:53 2:30 2:17 2:33 7:24 3:32 5:47 0:38 1:42 0:48

56 Mia Mockwitz Fehlst 1(46) 2(47) 3(60) 4(38) 5(42) 6(36) 7(37) 8(32) 9(41) 10(100) Ziel *33
2 LTV Hessen 2 1:25 5:27 7:06 10:39 12:37 17:44 19:35 ----- 23:33 24:47 25:34 22:38

#1  A 1,900 km 30 Hm 1:25 4:02 1:39 3:33 1:58 5:07 1:51 3:58 1:14 0:47

D-16T (Team Damen bi  (42)

1 106 Sina Lexen 20:15 1(84) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(52) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(42) 10(36) 11(33) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel
2 LTV Hessen 1 2:26 3:22 4:15 5:08 6:19 9:28 10:15 11:12 13:06 15:17 17:46 18:30 19:34 20:15

#1  A 2,600 km 35 Hm 2:26 0:56 0:53 0:53 1:11 3:09 0:47 0:57 1:54 2:11 2:29 0:44 1:04 0:41
*44

2:10

2 101 Lara Noller 21:44 1(84) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(52) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(42) 10(36) 11(33) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel
2 LTV Bayern 1 2:35 3:35 4:27 6:23 7:48 10:39 11:24 12:17 14:16 16:48 19:16 20:00 21:04 21:44

#1  A 2,600 km 35 Hm 2:35 1:00 0:52 1:56 1:25 2:51 0:45 0:53 1:59 2:32 2:28 0:44 1:04 0:40
3 106 Varv ara Martemyanov a22:21 1(43) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(53) 6(54) 7(93) 8(92) 9(31) 10(77) 11(76) 12(42) 13(34) 14(32)

1 LTV Hessen 1 2:06 2:57 3:46 4:32 6:03 6:45 8:05 9:43 11:25 13:07 14:49 16:33 17:44 20:11
#2  BCE 3,400 km 35 Hm 2:06 0:51 0:49 0:46 1:31 0:42 1:20 1:38 1:42 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:11 2:27

15(41) 16(100) Ziel
20:38 21:41 22:21

0:27 1:03 0:40
4 112 Mathilde Kärger 22:38 1(84) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(52) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(42) 10(36) 11(33) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel

2 LTV Sachsen 1 2:34 3:24 4:20 6:31 7:59 11:04 11:48 12:55 14:58 17:20 19:42 20:29 21:47 22:38
#1  A 2,600 km 35 Hm 2:34 0:50 0:56 2:11 1:28 3:05 0:44 1:07 2:03 2:22 2:22 0:47 1:18 0:51
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D-16T (Team Damen bi  (42) (Forts.)

5 112 Selma Drechsler 24:04 1(43) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(53) 6(54) 7(93) 8(92) 9(87) 10(77) 11(76) 12(42) 13(34) 14(32)
3 LTV Sachsen 1 1:58 2:54 3:49 4:43 6:20 7:11 8:43 10:33 13:17 14:47 16:22 18:05 19:23 21:50

#3  BCF 3,400 km 35 Hm 1:58 0:56 0:55 0:54 1:37 0:51 1:32 1:50 2:44 1:30 1:35 1:43 1:18 2:27
15(41) 16(100) Ziel
22:20 23:20 24:04

0:30 1:00 0:44
6 106 Katja Horst 25:18 1(43) 2(48) 3(83) 4(49) 5(55) 6(54) 7(93) 8(92) 9(87) 10(77) 11(76) 12(42) 13(34) 14(32)

3 LTV Hessen 1 1:47 2:38 3:27 4:01 7:31 8:59 10:48 12:19 14:22 16:03 17:44 19:22 21:03 23:23
#5  BDF 3,300 km 35 Hm 1:47 0:51 0:49 0:34 3:30 1:28 1:49 1:31 2:03 1:41 1:41 1:38 1:41 2:20

15(41) 16(100) Ziel
23:47 24:45 25:18

0:24 0:58 0:33
7 113 Loreen Nowack 25:43 1(84) 2(48) 3(83) 4(50) 5(52) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(42) 10(36) 11(33) 12(41) 13(100) Ziel

2 LTV Sachsen 2 3:05 4:10 5:06 6:09 7:57 12:29 13:27 15:11 17:35 19:56 22:44 23:37 24:52 25:43
#1  A 2,600 km 35 Hm 3:05 1:05 0:56 1:03 1:48 4:32 0:58 1:44 2:24 2:21 2:48 0:53 1:15 0:51

*82 *79
10:33 12:04

8 112 Emilia Wetzel 26:16 1(43) 2(48) 3(83) 4(49) 5(55) 6(54) 7(93) 8(92) 9(31) 10(77) 11(76) 12(42) 13(34) 14(32)
